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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Sreerekha T J Devan  A (HSBN) LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
DDRA 225, T V 

CENTRE ROAD, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

2 15/01/2026 SHEELA ANSON ANSON ANTONY 
(HSBN)

5 E, ASSET 
HILLCREST THAMES, 

THOPPUMUKKU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 15/01/2026 RAMKUMAR V P VIJAYAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

TC 10/634(2) 
ASWATHY, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
MANNAMOOLA 

ROAD, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

4 15/01/2026 SAJIMOL K T BINU K JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KARUVALLIL 
HOUSE, J 33, JYOTHI 
NAGAR, PATTOM P 

O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 15/01/2026 RAJU R  RAJAN D (FTHR) BENSURI, MARIYA 
NAGAR, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

6 15/01/2026 Shabeena A B A Abdul Alim (FTHR) 36/2625, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

7 15/01/2026 FARZANA S  SIDHI S (FTHR) TC 33/2191(4) , AL 
MIFA, NEAR 

VETTIKONAM LPS, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 15/01/2026 JAYAKUMARI VINAYAKUMAR T 
(HSBN)

MUKKONAMVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARIMANKULAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 15/01/2026 REMYA RAJU RAJU R (FTHR) BENSURI, MARIYA 
NAGAR, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

10 15/01/2026 Molley J Prakash Valsalakumari (OTHR) TC 3/746 Kiran 
Gardens, Kairali Nagar, 

T K D Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

11 15/01/2026 AROMAL V J VINAYAKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

MUKKONAMVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARIMANKULAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 15/01/2026 ANUJA N KARUN AMRITHAKUMAR V 
K (FTHR)

AMRITHA BHAVAN 
T G R A 41, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

13 15/01/2026 NAVANEETH  J S JAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

VRINDHAVAN, 
POOMALLIYOORKONAM, 

DURGA NAGAR, 
DNRA 56 A, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 15/01/2026 REJAN RAJU RAJAN R  (FTHR) BENSURI, MARIYA 
NAGAR, 

KUDAPPANKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

15 15/01/2026 Bindu R Shaji George (HSBN) TC 1439/4 Niranjanam, 
Christ Nagar, Opposite 

to Salvation Army  
Church, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED IJAS M MAHEEN KANNU A 
(FTHR)

TC 33/2191(3) , AL 
SAFA, NEAR 

VETTIKONAM LPS , 
PEROORKADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 15/01/2026 Anjalikrishna M R Arun Kumar S (HSBN) TC 10/706 (8), Santhi 
Nilayam, Edakkulam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Peroorkada P O, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 15/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI 
S 

VIJAYAKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

TC 
10/634(2),ASWATHY, 

G N P 93-1, 
MANNAMOOLA 

ROAD, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 15/01/2026 Vinod C B S Bhaskaran  Nair 
(FTHR)

TC 39/1871, D V 
NIVAS, KATTACHAL 

ROAD, 
CHITTATTINKARA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
VATTIYOORKAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

20 15/01/2026 Kiran Shaji Shaji George (FTHR) TC 1439/4 Niranjanam, 
Christ Nagar, Opposite 

to Salvation Army 
Church, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

21 15/01/2026 Geetha J Kamala Jayaraman 
(MTHR)

GRA601, 
Goureesapattom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 15/01/2026 BINDU C S  RAJU  (HSBN) BENSURI, MARIYA 
NAGAR, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANKUNNU, 

695043, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

23 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER

RAFEEKHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

T C 29/2164 (1), T N R 
A A-3 A, 

THAMPURAN 
NAGAR 

EDAPAZHINJI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 15/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) TC 
10/634(2),ASWATHY, 

G N P 93/1, 
MANNAMOOLA 

ROAD, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

25 15/01/2026 Anand Sudheer Babu Sukumaran Sudheer 
Babu (FTHR)

TC 2/1607 (1) Avittom, 
GRA -534, 

Gowreesapattom, 
Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

26 15/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS P J THOMAS (FTHR) T C 31/3496 3 A 
SREEDHANYA 

HAVEN, 
AMBALAMUKKU 

PEROORKADA P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 15/01/2026 Kamala Jayaraman Jayaraman Rajaraman 
(HSBN)

GRA601, 
Goureesapattom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
pattom, 695004, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

28 15/01/2026 ANJANA GOWRI K JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

EF 7/162, Chaithram, P 
T Chacko Nagar, 
Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 15/01/2026 AJITH S R G RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

GURUKRIPA, T K D 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MUTTADA, 695025, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

30 15/01/2026 ROSHAN OOMMEN 
MATHEWS 

P K MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

WESTEND, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

PERURKADA, 
PERURKADA, 695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

31 15/01/2026 FAHAD MUHAMMED 
R S 

SUNEEDU A (FTHR) RAZEENA MANZIL, 
KACHANI 

MUKKOLA, 
NETTAYAM, 

NETTAYAM, 695013, 
VATTIYOORKKAV

  

32 15/01/2026 Mathew Kadavan Mathew Kadavan 
(FTHR)

Thoppil Nagar 
15,kadavil Paruthipara, 
Paruthippara, Muttada, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 15/01/2026 SOSAMMA E M THOMAS JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

SNRA 75, SWATHY 
NAGAR, LANE 2 B, 
PERURKADA P O, 

695005, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

34 15/01/2026 Ushakumari R Devarajan Nair (HSBN) TC 33/1039-1 
SREEGOKULAM, 

IRUKUNNAM, 
NETTAYAM, 

MANIKANTESWARAM  
P O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 15/01/2026 PREETHA B P PADMAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 21/1782, 
THAIKKUTTAM 

MUDUMBIL VEEDU, 
THAIKKUTTAM, 

GOWREESHAPATTOM, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 15/01/2026 KEYAN A S ABDHUL SATHAR A 
J  (FTHR)

VILAVILAKAM,TC 12/
C888, V V NAGAR 

28,NCC ROAD, 
KUDAPPANAKKUNNU, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

37 15/01/2026 GOPIKA L 
PRATHAPAN 

PRATHAPAN S 
(FTHR)

2708/1/40, 
NANDANAM, 

VETTAMUKKU, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 15/01/2026 SINDHU OMANA (MTHR) RAJESH BHAVAN 
MELATHUMELE, 

MANIKANTESWARAM 
P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 15/01/2026 AKHILA A R  VIPIN D  (HSBN) TC 33/1039-1 IRA 67-
B, IRUKUNNAM, 

NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 15/01/2026 HARISREE S T THANKAPPAN NAIR 
N (FTHR)

TC 12/937, 
ANJITHAM, 

ANCHUMUKKUVAYAL, 
MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 15/01/2026 GAYATHRI M L V J Manil Kumar 
(FTHR)

Jyothi Bhavan, 
Sreerangam lane, 
sasathamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, Trivandrum

  

42 15/01/2026 SHIVADA A P AJITH KUMAR J N 
(FTHR)

DEVARAGAM TC 
6/1965/9, ELIPPODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

43 15/01/2026 ANITHA S RAJENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

VISHAKH HOUSE, 
AYODHYA NAGAR, 

NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 15/01/2026 JOEL SAJAN SAJAN SAMSON R 
(FTHR)

GLORIA TC 2/3016/1, 
P L R A 20 A, 

PANACHAMOODU 
LANE, PATTOM P O, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 15/01/2026 VINOD V S VISWAMBHARAN 
ASSARI (FTHR)

TC 37/1286-1 BINU 
BHAVAN, PLAVODU, 

KODUNGANOOR, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 15/01/2026 KRISHNA ANAND ANAND KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM, TC 
8/1155/17, MYTHRI 

NAAGR, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

47 15/01/2026 VISHNU V  VINOD KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

TC 3/1146, KUNNIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VYASA NAGAR 35, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 15/01/2026 THARA K SURESH B (HSBN) TC 
32/2073-2,ELLUVILA 
VEEDU, WINNERS 

NAGAR, 
VAZHAYILA, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

49 15/01/2026 NEBEESA BEEVI K SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

TC 5/954, ANSHAD 
MANZIL, MUSJID 

LANE, DEVAPALAN 
NAGAR, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 15/01/2026 DEVIKA SATHEESH SATHEESH M L 
(FTHR)

KUZHAKKATTUKONAM, 
COLLEGE 

STEPS,NEAR 
BHAVANI NURSING  

HOME, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

NALANCHIRA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 15/01/2026 Syamala B Raveendran (HSBN) Kidangil, T P J Nagar,
28A, Plamoodu,Pattom, 
Pattom Palace, 695004, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

52 15/01/2026 Srinath Varma K Unnikrishnan A (OTHR) TC 19/1619 Swathi, 
Kallaramoola, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 15/01/2026 VENKATA RADHA 
RAO BODDU 

BODDU 
MALLIKARJUNA 

RAO (FTHR)

12 D SFS CHERRY 
HILLS APARTMENT, 

VIKRAMAPURAM 
HILL ROAD, 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI 
AMMAL 

HARIHARA IYER 
(HSBN)

37/2597 JEET, 
PONGUMOODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLAGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 15/01/2026 PRANAV GOPAN G GOPA KUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

TC9/300, 
MUDAVARATHU 

HOUSE, 
SATHAMANGALAM, 
SATHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 15/01/2026 OMANA VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

DDRA 514 LALITHA 
BHAVAN, NEAR TV 

CENTRE, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

57 15/01/2026 SREEKUMAR  P P SHEEJA   BEEVI S  
(OTHR)

SARAYU TC 22/254-1, 
E STREET 

PANICKERS LANE, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 15/01/2026 JAYALAXMI RAO 
BODDU 

MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO BODDU (HSBN)

12 D SFS CHERRY 
HILLS APARTMENT, 

VIKRAMAPURAM 
HILL ROAD, 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

59 15/01/2026 NASMIYA A H ANSHAD (FTHR) TC 5/954, ANSHAD 
MANSIL, MUSJID 

LANE, DEVAPALAN 
NAGAR, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 15/01/2026 K Amarnath Varma Unnikrishnan A (OTHR) TC 3/483(1) Swathi, 
Kallaramoola, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

61 15/01/2026 VIVEK J S S SASIKUMAR (FTHR) TC 15/547, HOUSE NO 
48, NANDANAM, 
ARAPURA LANE, 

KOWDIAR VILLAGE, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 15/01/2026 Megha Paul Jacob  Tomy (HSBN) 55/1037, Kowdiyar, 
Kowdiyar, Kowdiyar, 
695003, Vattiyoorkavu

  

63 15/01/2026 Satheesh Babu Kumarakurup G (FTHR) Devapreyam,Aravindan 
Road,Tc/35/70/4, 

Pappadu, Peroorkada, 
Nettayam, 695013, 

Trivandrum

  

64 15/01/2026 RENJINI M S SREEKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

TC 39/1272/3, 
NANDANAM, 

KOOTTAMVILA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

65 15/01/2026 HARSHAD H A HAMEETH (FTHR) HARSHAD MANZIL, 
KUZHIVILAKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PANANKARA 

VELLAIKKADAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 15/01/2026 AADHYA SAJ  SAJEEV G  (FTHR) LEKSHMI VIHAR, LIC 
LANE, PATTOM, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

67 15/01/2026 MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM  

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF

MOHAMED 
SHAREEF  (FTHR)

6/861-4, BURKATH, 
ARAPPURA ROAD, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 15/01/2026 Maya Varma R Unnikrishnan A (OTHR) TC 3/483(1) Swathi, 
Kallaramoola, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

69 15/01/2026 SANIYA SUNIL SUNI Y (FTHR) Surya Nivas, 
Kalagramam, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 15/01/2026 Pushpa P R Satheesh Babu (HSBN) Deva Preyam, Pappadu, 
Peroorkada, Nettayam, 

695013, Trivandrum

  

71 15/01/2026 Anoushka P S PRADEEPKUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

4 D, AISWHWARYA 
VISTA APARTMENT, 

PILLAI VEEDU 
NAGAR, 

CHALAKUZHY 
ROAD, PATTOM, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

VATTIYOORKAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

72 15/01/2026 SANDHYA V N VIVEK J S (HSBN) 60, NANDANAM, 
ARAPPURA LANE, 

KOWDIAR VILLAGE, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 15/01/2026 NATHANIAL 
KOCHUKUNJ JOSEPH 

JAIN JOSEPH (FTHR) 5E, SFS TIARA SKY 
LINE APPARTMENT, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 15/01/2026 Vishnu Prayag Satheesh Babu (FTHR) Deva Preyam, Pappadu, 
Peroorkada, Nettayam, 

695013, Trivandrum

  

75 15/01/2026 SUHAINA M S  S M MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

6/861-4, BARKATH, 
ARAPPURA ROAD, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 15/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI A K BALACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

TC 22/1197, 
ASWATHY, 

PIPPINMOODU, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 15/01/2026 Krishna MJ Mini J (MTHR) Marakkal Veedu,Tc 
3/1196,LNRA C12, 

Pattom, Pattom, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 15/01/2026 Jiju Varghese Chandi Chandi (FTHR) TNRA 
8,THHOPPILNAGAR,KUTTICHIRA 

HOUSE, Muttada, 
Kowdiyar, Muttada, 

695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

79 15/01/2026 Divendu Kannan Satheesh Babu (FTHR) Deva Preyam,Aravindsn 
Road, Pappdu, 

Peroorkada, Nettayam, 
695013, Trivandrum

  

80 15/01/2026 R S KUMAR K RAJAMONI (FTHR) TC 35/811 /4 ANGEL 
COTTAGE, 

MOONAMMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 15/01/2026 Suni Y Yesudas (FTHR) Surya Nivas, 
Kalagramam, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

82 15/01/2026 S SHIBU KUMAR K 
SARANGADHARAN 

(FTHR)

ELANGIVILA HOUSE, 
ARAPPURA LANE, 

KOWDIAR VILLAGE, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 15/01/2026 Nitin  C S Chandrabhas A S 
(FTHR)

tc 18/690, TKD Road, 
Muttada PO, Muttada 

PO, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

84 15/01/2026 RENJINI P K R SIVAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 35/811-4 ANGEL 
COTTAGE, 

MOONAMMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 15/01/2026 Arya S Nair Rajeev K S (FTHR) Vishnu 
Nivas,Pappadu,Tc/
35/297, Pappadu, 

Peroorkada, Nettayam, 
695013, Trivandrum

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

86 15/01/2026 SURYA SUNIL SUNI Y (FTHR) Surya Nivas, 
Kalagramam, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 15/01/2026 ANANTHU S R SIVAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 35/811/4 ANGEL 
COTTAGE, 

MOONAMMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 15/01/2026 V L SRUTHY DHANYA BABU 
(HSBN)

SREEDHANYA, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 15/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR S GEETHA A (WIFE) ANRA 43, 
ARAPPURA, 

VINAYAKA  NAGAR, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 15/01/2026 KRISHNA RAJESH M RAJESH G (FTHR) AMBADI, HOUSE NO 
146, NETHAJI ROAD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 15/01/2026 HARI KRISHNAN R S RAVI SHANKAR 
(FTHR)

TC 8/1414/19 
ALAKANANDANAM, 

AVRA B-11/1, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

92 15/01/2026 ADITHYA S SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) TC 35/811-4 ANGEL 
COTTAGE, 

MOONAMMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 15/01/2026 ASWATHY M MUTHUKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

AKHILA BHAVAN 
NRA E7, 

NEDUMBRAM LANE, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, TEHSIL

  

94 15/01/2026 SHAAN JOSEPH 
THOMAS 

THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

TC 4/1592, 
BELHAVEN 

GARDENS, KAUDIAR 
VILLAGE, KAUDIAR 

P O, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 15/01/2026 BINDHU T Suni Y (HSBN) Surya Nivas, 
Kalagramam, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

96 15/01/2026 PRAJITHA K P KOMALAM K (MTHR) T C 35/1093(3) VRWA 
-179/1 

DEVAMRUTHAM, 
VELLAIKKADAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

KODUNGANOOR P O, 
695013, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

97 15/01/2026 Catherine Hermon Hermon Gomez (HSBN) TC 12/604, Mary Home, 
KVR - 27, Vadaykkadu, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

98 15/01/2026 Ramachandran K Kesavan N (FTHR) VRA-31,Varulikathu 
Veedu, 

Chittalloor,kowdier, 
Kowdier, Kowdiyar, 

695003, 
Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

99 15/01/2026 BALAN Thaivalappil 
Ayyappan

AYYAPPAN (FTHR) Plot No 2, Indira Nagar, 
Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 

695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 15/01/2026 Abhijith V Vijayakumar B (FTHR) PRA - 87E, TC 
94/2909(2), 

Moonnumukku Lane, 
Pattoor, Pettah, 695024, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

101 15/01/2026 Devi Nandhana K L Kushalan K (FTHR) TC 7/472 Saisree, V K P 
Nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kanjirampara P O, 

695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

102 15/01/2026 BHARATH KRISHNA 
G 

GANESH CHANDRAN 
V M (FTHR)

TC 7/1125-3, 
KRISHNA GIRI, 
KOOTTAMVILA 

ROAD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

103 15/01/2026 FERDINANT MILTON MILTON SHIBU 
(FTHR)

ANNAI ILLAM,T C 
27/496(1),, 

ST.ANTONY'S LANE, 
KUNNUKUZHI, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

104 15/01/2026 BHADRA S SURESH 
SWARNAPPAN 

(FTHR)

SASI BHAVAN TC 
5/2509(3) BNRA 195, 
THIPPOTTUKONAM 
LINE GOLF LINKS 

ROAD, KOWDIAR P 
O, KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 15/01/2026 Kenny Mathew 
Chelikuzhiyil

Anup B  Nair (OTHR) 5A Nikunjam Imperial 
Court, Pattom Kowdiar 

Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Kaudiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

106 15/01/2026 Devipriya R Prasanth Kumar J 
(HSBN)

TC 39/902-1 JYOTHI 
BHAVAN, 

CHERUVALLY LANE, 
MARUTHANKUZHY, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

107 15/01/2026 KAVITHA P M RAJAN P M (FTHR) 33/266, ROHINI 
MELATHUMELE, 

MANIKANDESWARAM, 
MANIKANDESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 15/01/2026 Ambika Devi R Ramachandran K 
(HSBN)

Varavillakathu Veedu, 
Chittalloor 

Road,kowdier, Kowdier, 
Kowdier, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

109 15/01/2026 SARASWATHIAMMAL 
V 

THANUVAN ACHARI 
(HSBN)

VALIYAVILAKATHU 
PUTHAN VEEDU, TC 
5/900, PEROORKADA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

110 15/01/2026 MEERA KRISHNAN S ADARSH V S (HSBN) 36/1090-3, KIZHAKKE 
MELATHUMEL 

VEEDU, 
MELATHUMELE, 

MANIKANTESWARAM 
P O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 15/01/2026 LEELA JOHN 
THOMAS 

JOHN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

T C 31/3496 3 A 
SREEDHANYA 

HAVEN, 
AMBALAMUKKU 

PEROORKADA P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

112 15/01/2026 Sumesh Chandran Ramachandran K 
(FTHR)

Varuvillakathu Veedu,, 
Chittalloor 

Road,kowdier, Kowdier, 
Kowdier, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

113 15/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI A S ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 11/1942,USHA 
BHAVAN, 

PLAMOODU, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 15/01/2026 Sheejabeevi j Jubaira beevi (MTHR) umra cottage Tc 
1/2081/17, 

murinjapalam Unnithan 
lane, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

vattiyoorka

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

115 15/01/2026 Sivadasan K N Narayanan (FTHR) MGRA 144, 
ANARGHA, T K D 

ROAD, 
MARAPPALAM, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 15/01/2026 Al Shehin  A Abdul Salam  S (FTHR) UNRA D12, Ullas 
Nagar, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada PO, 695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

117 15/01/2026 Christeena Mary 
Varughese

Sumesh Chandran 
(HSBN)

Varuvillakathu Veedu, 
Chittalloor 

Road,kowdier, Kowdier, 
Kowdier, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 15/01/2026 SHEBA WILSON VINOD G (HSBN) LATHA BHAVAN, 
THERUVILA, 

MUDAIKONAM, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 15/01/2026 SUMITHAKUMARI V VIJAYAKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

PARAMVILA VEEDU 
BHAGAVATHY 

LANE, NEAR 
TRIVANDRUM 
TENNIS CLUB, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 15/01/2026 ADVAITH I B BIJU G (FTHR) Parvathy, B-62, Sree 
Chitra Nagar, Pangode, 

Sasthamangalam, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

121 15/01/2026 Ananthan V Rajasree  (WIFE) 93J, Ranni Lane, 
Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 

695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

122 15/01/2026 Sindhu S Santha (MTHR) PANAVILA, MAITHRI 
NAGAR, 

VELLAIKKADAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 15/01/2026 Mercy S Sivadasan (HSBN) MGRA 144, 
ANARGHA TKD 

ROAD, 
MARAPPALAM, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 15/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAS N 

SHAMNAD A (FTHR) TC 8/1214/2, ENRA  A 
39, VALIYAVILA, 
THIRUMALA  P O, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 15/01/2026 Prathapachandran N R Snigdha chandran 
Chandran (OTHR)

Thoppilnagar 6, 
Thoppilnagar, 

Paruthipara, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvannathapuram

  

126 15/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR B K 
BHUVANACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

TC 23/1240 BNRA 160 
PARAMVILA VEEDU, 

BHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR, KOWDIAR P 

O, KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

127 15/01/2026 Preetha V Mohan Rajesh J Nair (HSBN) Devaprayag, T C10/183, 
VRA 113, Mannamoola, 

peroorkada, 695005, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

128 15/01/2026 Sosamma Johny Johny C G (HSBN) Kodath, TC 17/5043, 
Jeevan Nagar, 

Pottakuzhi, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

129 15/01/2026 A M MICHAEL MATHAI (FTHR) ADACKAPARA, 
SAGARA 12-7 

MADATHUNADA, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

695043, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

130 15/01/2026 RISHIKESH I B BIJU G (FTHR) Parvathy, B-62, Sree 
Chitra Nagar, Pangode, 

Sasthamangalam, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

131 15/01/2026 SURYA V S VIJAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

PARAMVILA VEEDU 
BNRA 160, 

BHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR, KOWDIAR P 

O, KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 15/01/2026 PARTIV  R DEEPTHI  NAIR 
(MTHR)

NANDANAM, VNRA 
-132/13, 

KUNDAMANBHAGOM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

133 15/01/2026 SACHIN ABRAHAM 
MATHEW

ABRAHAM MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PAZHOOR HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

KOWDIAR VILLAGE, 
MUTTADA, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

134 15/01/2026 ABRAHAM VINOD VINOD S K  (FTHR) MGRA 144, 
ANARGHA TKD 

ROAD, 
MARAPPALAM, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 15/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN NAIR 
G 

GOPALA PILLAI K 
(FTHR)

TC 94/2881, PRA 117, 
MUNNUMUKKU 
LANE PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

136 15/01/2026 RAJAN KOCHAPPI (FTHR) T C-31/3544 FLAT NO 
12-D, SREEDHANYA 

HAVEN, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

137 15/01/2026 Henry Thomas Henry M (FTHR) TC 4/74/1,Sharon, 
Ambala Nagar,kowdiet, 

Kowdier, Kowdier, 
695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

138 15/01/2026 MEERA H  SUMA P B  (MTHR) T C 35/537, VRWA - C 
33, VAYALIKKADA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

139 15/01/2026 Sandhya Rani C S Suresh K (HSBN) Kavitha Bhavan, 
Vettikonam, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

140 15/01/2026 ALOKH REJI REJI KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

AMBA TC 35/1464, 
VIJAYA GARDENS, 

THITTAMANGALAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 15/01/2026 DEEPA  A S ADERSH T O (HSBN) TC 22/2294-1 
SREERAGAM, 

KOCHAR ROAD, 
PULLAIKONAM, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

142 15/01/2026 GIRIJA KUMARI KARTHIKEYAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

TC 94/2881, PRA 117, 
MOONNUMUKKU 
LANE PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

143 15/01/2026 Sulfikar Ahammed Peeru Muhammad Peeru 
Muhammad (FTHR)

Tc12/1451,cottage No 
5,kunnukuzhy Po, IMG 
Quaters, Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 

Kunnukuzhy

  

144 15/01/2026 Sttella Bayi Henry Thomas (HSBN) TC 4/74/1,Ambala 
Nagar, Kowdier, 

Kowdier, Kowdier, 
695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

145 15/01/2026 KASHI  NADH S NAIR SOUMYA K G (MTHR) TC 94/2881, PRA 117, 
MOONNUMUKKU 
LANE PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

TRIVANDRUM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

146 15/01/2026 NIKITA S SHARUN R (HSBN) TC 15/1485/2, 
THERIVILA VEEDU, 

C G R A 139, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

147 15/01/2026 Hakkim A A Abdul Liral A (FTHR) Hashim Mansil, 
Valiyavila, Valiyavila, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695006, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

148 15/01/2026 REMYA K G KARTHIKEYAN NAIR 
G (FTHR)

TC 94/2881, PRA 117, 
MUNNUMUKKU 
LANE PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

149 15/01/2026 RAJILANISHAD NISHAD M C (HSBN) B 31, SREERANGAM 
LANE, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

150 15/01/2026 Sajeena Thomas Henry Thomas (FTHR) TC 4/74/1,Sharon, 
Ambala Nagar,kowdiet, 

Kowdier, Kowdier, 
695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

151 15/01/2026 M SASIDHARAN 
NAIR 

MADHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 10/64 CHILANKA, 
PIPPINMOODU, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

152 15/01/2026 R PRASANNA 
KUMARI 

ACHUTHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PIAMPALLY HOUSE 
GSSWEA 38, NCC 

ROAD PEROORKADA 
P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

153 15/01/2026 SANTHAMMA V N PUSHKARAN P 
(HSBN)

TC 9/948, RAJEEV 
LANE, JAWAHAR 

NAGAR, KOWDIAR P 
O, 695003, KOWDIAR

  

154 15/01/2026 GUNASEELAN 
GOVINDAN 

GOVINDAN (FTHR) TC 23/1665 
ASWATHY LODGE, 

PIPPINMOODU, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 15/01/2026 PUSHKARAN P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

TC 9/948, RAJIV 
LANE LB 2, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, KOWDIAR

  

156 15/01/2026 Sherin V Vinod S K (HSBN) MGRA 144, 
ANARGHA TKD 

ROAD, 
MARAPPALAM, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

157 15/01/2026 P Sivaram Kumar Prabhakaran S (FTHR) TC 8/1275-31, Devi 
Nagar, 

Kundamankadavu, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

158 15/01/2026 RETHIKA I NAIR R REMESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KNRA 65E 
RAVEENDRAM, 

GOLF LINKS ROAD, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

159 15/01/2026 Shreya K Pillai Krishnaraj 
Radhakrishnapillai 

(FTHR)

15, soorya gardens, 
sasthamangalam, 
sasthamangalam, 

695010, trivandrum

  

160 15/01/2026 ANNA V S  VINOD S K  (FTHR) MGRA 144, 
ANARGHA TKD 

ROAD, 
MARAPPALAM, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

161 15/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
K R 

RAVIKUMAR (FTHR) NANDANAM, KOOTH 
ROAD, ELIPODU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANTHAPURAM

  

162 15/01/2026 Afra Fathima D A Anass S N (FTHR) TC 6/444-2, Hill View 
Lane,Arappura Road, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

163 15/01/2026 Sherin Bhuvath M Bhuvath (FTHR) TC/35/1187, 
Idavilakom, Valiyavila, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

164 15/01/2026 PARVATHY G J Subeesh (HSBN) Pezhuvilakath Veedu, 
Manjadimoodu ,MMRA 

28, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

165 15/01/2026 CHANDRIKA D SURESH T (HSBN) TC 15/1485/2 
THERIVILA VEEDU, 

CHAITHANYA 
GARDEN 139, 
MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

166 15/01/2026 Yedu Priyan Priya Sajith s v (FTHR) Sidhi, choozhampaala 
road, kudappanakunnu, 

mukkola, 695043, 
vattiyoorkavu

  

167 15/01/2026 S S Anitha  Anilkumar V (HSBN) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Vettamukku, Pangode, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

168 15/01/2026 AKHILA S Saritha (MTHR) Pezhuvilakathu Veedu, 
Manchadimood ,MMRA 

29 A, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

169 15/01/2026 NADHIRSHA N NAZEER. A (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, 
VARUVILA, 
vayalikkada, 

vattiyoorkavu, 
vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

170 15/01/2026 Gopu G K R Gopinath Unnithan 
(FTHR)

Cheppad House, E 
Block, Valiyavila, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

171 15/01/2026 Neelambari A S M S Shajahan (FTHR) 36/2639/5, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

172 15/01/2026 ANJAN R Saritha (MTHR) Pezhuvilakathu Veedu, 
Manchadimoodu ,MMRA 

29 A, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

173 15/01/2026 SHEEBARANI S JOSI K V (HSBN) QUARTER NO B 47, 
MARTHOMA 

CHURCH 
EDUCATIONAL 

SOCIETY, St 
THOMAS NAGAR, 

MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

174 15/01/2026 Siddhartha A S M S Shajahan (FTHR) 36/2639/5, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

175 15/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MURSHID S B

M SULAIMAN (FTHR) Tc 
33/475(2),Baithunoor, 
Puthen Vilai, C P T, 
Nettayam, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

176 15/01/2026 Manjusha R Bijukumar S (HSBN) T C 6/2086-1, 
Karimankulam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

177 15/01/2026 Mallika K Vijayan (HSBN) 36/2607/1, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

178 15/01/2026 Joseph Parackal Thomas P M (FTHR) GAW Shirdi Towers - 1, 
Mukkolackal, Ulloor, 
Mukkolackal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

179 15/01/2026 RAHUL R NAIR RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
B (FTHR)

DHANYA BHAVAN, 
CHERUVALLIKONAM, 

PEROORKADA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 15/01/2026 Kumari Geetha Sarala 
Devi 

 N Balachandran Nair 
(HSBN)

TC NO: 32/170(4) , 
MYNAAGAM, 
NAVARATNA 

HOMES  KAMALA 
GARDENS, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

181 15/01/2026 REVATHY G S Arun Kumar S (HSBN) Gayathri, TC31/550, 
H.No:75, Indira Nagar, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

182 15/01/2026 AKSHAY P NAIR PURUSHOTHAMAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SRUTHILAYAM, 
CHERUVALLIKONAM, 

PEROORKADA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

183 15/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR S REVATHY G S (WIFE) Gayathri, TC31/550, 
H.No:75, Indira Nagar, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

184 15/01/2026 Zeena Shinto Shinto Thomas (HSBN) Pamplani,DDRA-415, 
NSS Karayogam Road, 

Erappukuzhy, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

185 15/01/2026 Hadiya Jaz Jaz A Haq (FTHR) TC 2/3179, House No. 
177, Padma Nagar, 

Panachamoodu Lane, 
Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

186 15/01/2026 Rose Maria Joseph Shinto Thomas (FTHR) Pamplani,DDRA-415, 
NSS Karayogam Road, 

Erappukuzhy, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

187 15/01/2026 Stebin Limson Limson Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kripa, 
Chenathuparambil, 
House no:113, VV 
Nagar, Ncc Road, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

188 15/01/2026 ROHAN R MOHAMED RIJI 
(FTHR)

TC 3/2777-7 , RAZIA 
BHAVAN, PATTOM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

189 15/01/2026 Mohanan V S Kumaran (FTHR) MRA 107, TKD Road, 
Muttada, Muttada, 

695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

190 15/01/2026 Hari Sankar B Bijukumar P (FTHR) 6/1211/2 KARTHIKA, 
K E R A 146, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

191 15/01/2026 Nandana B Harikumar G N (FTHR) TC 39/662(1), Sree 
Chithra Nagar, 

sasthamangalam, 
thirumala, 695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

192 15/01/2026 Manju S Maret George Mathew Mathew 
(HSBN)

Valiaparambil, 
2D,Heather Magnum, 

Avittom Road, 
Kumarapuram, Medical 

College, 695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

193 15/01/2026 Paul Abraham Chandy Aji Philip (FTHR) 80, Gandhi Smaraka 
Nagar, Kowdiar, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

194 15/01/2026 Sreelekha Mohanan (HSBN) Malini, TC 
3/790(1) ,MRA 107, 
TKD Road, Muttada, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Muttada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


